WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Intersession 2020 (for Students who first enrolled between Fall 2019 and Summer2 2020)

Guaranteed Tuition Rate for Undergraduate Texas & Border County Residents

COB & ECS Differential Tuition - \$37.87 per SCH

Nursing Differential Tuition - \$44.47 per SCH

Educator Prep*

Social Work*

Music Major*

Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

STATUTORY TUITION									TOTAL	
	RESIDENT &				STUDENT		UNIVERSITY	RESIDENT&		
	BORDER	NON-RESIDENT	DESIGNATED	ATHLETIC	CENTER	STUDENT	SERVICES	BORDER	BORDER	
HOURS	COUNTIES	<u>OTHER</u>	TUITION	FEE	COMPLEX	SERVICE	FEE	COUNTIES	STATES	<u>OTHER</u>
1	50.00		171.03	32.00	4.00	17.60	85.24	359.87		
2	100.00		342.06	64.00	8.00	35.20	114.62	663.88		
3	150.00		513.09	96.00	12.00	52.80	144.00	967.89		
4	200.00		684.12	128.00	16.00	70.40	173.38	1,271.90		
5	250.00		855.15	160.00	20.00	88.00	202.76	1,575.91		
6	300.00		1,026.18	192.00	24.00	105.60	232.14	1,879.92		
7	350.00		1,197.21	224.00	28.00	108.90	261.52	2,169.63		
8	400.00		1,368.24	256.00	32.00	108.90	290.90	2,456.04		
9	450.00		1,539.27	288.00	36.00	108.90	320.28	2,742.45		
10	500.00		1,710.30	320.00	40.00	108.90	349.66	3,028.86		
11	550.00		1,881.33	352.00	44.00	108.90	379.04	3,315.27		
12	600.00		2,394.42	384.00	48.00	108.90	408.42	3,943.74		
13	650.00		2,394.42	416.00	48.00	108.90	437.80	4,055.12		
14	700.00		2,394.42	416.00	48.00	108.90	467.18	4,134.50		
15	750.00		2,394.42	416.00	48.00	108.90	496.56	4,213.88		

Statutory tuition amounts in the pink column above are not part of the guaranteed rates for this table. Decisions to increase statutory tuition are made at the state level, and thus are outside of the University's control.

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional \$50.00 per semester credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional \$19.33 per semester credit hour in tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.